
Les cotes sont en mm

2634
10

6,
76

100

84,78

10
0

     Piquage G.L
∅ 20/27 > ∅ 26/34

      Piquage G.L
∅ 20/27 > ∅ 26/34

∅27
∅20

∅27
∅20

∅34
∅26

Projet :

Déssinateur :

Déssiner le :

Modifier le :

Echelle :

17/06/2011

1/1

17/06/2011

HENRY Nicolas http://nicolashenryplomberiechauffage.jimdo.com

Développé d'un piquage gueule de loup 20/27 > 26/34 soit 3/4 > 1"


